
•Four types of slats are available: 
   Wooden, Aluminum, Leather taste, and Fabric.

•Three types of machines are available: 
   the Drum Type, One-touch Closing Drum Type, 
   and Cord Type.  

•The operation cord for the Drum Type can be 
   easily switched from left to right, or vice versa.  

Design Blind
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Design Blind

Head Box with a Visually Uniform Appeal 
(Wooden surface)

Easy Snap Bracket Unique Reversible Mechanism 

Light Operation

Wooden Series use natural materials.  
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Design Blind

One-touch Closing Drum Type
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Design Blind

Slat Variation

Product Lineup

Drum Type

Ladder Cord Ladder Tape

Mechanism Type

Operation Method

Ladder Type

Allowable 
Slat Type

Wooden
Series

Leather Taste Series

Fabric Series

Aluminum Series

Wooden

Idea

Wave

FR/ WR

Lowering the blind
Pull down the Ⓐ side of the cord, and 
then release at the desired position to hold.

Lifting the blind
Pull down the Ⓑ side of the Cord, and then 
release at the desired position to hold.

Adjusting a Slat angle
Pull down the Ⓐ side or the Ⓑ side for adjusting.

○
○
○
○
○
̶
̶

○

○
○
○
̶
̶

○
○
○

Wooden

Wooden Series

These natural wooden blinds bring 
quality and richness to your home. 
Choose from many choices above.

Idea 

Newly designed antique wooden 
blinds give new ideas to color 
selection.

Wave

FR/ WR 

Wave-cut Slats makes your window 
vibrant and one-of-a-kind.

These faux wooden blinds are 
fire-retardant and water-resistant. 
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Design Blind

Ladder Cord Ladder Tape Ladder Cord Ladder Tape

One-touch Closing Drum Type Cord Type

Lowering the blind
Pull down the Ⓐ side of the cord about 40 cm 

Pull down the Ⓑ side of the cord to hold at the 
desired position.

Lowering the blind
Pull the Lift Cords 
slightly inward and 
then loosen the 
Lift Cord to lower 
the blind.

Lifting the blind
With the Slats set 
horizontal, pull 
down the Lift Cord 
to lift the blind.

Stopping the blind
Pull the Lift 
Cord outward 
to stop the 
blind.

Adjusting a Slat angle
Pull the Tilt 
Cord to adjust.

Lifting the blind
Pull down the Ⓑ side of the Cord, and then 
release at the desired position to hold.

Adjusting a Slat angle
Pull down the Ⓐ side or the Ⓑ side for adjusting.

○
○
○
̶
̶
̶
̶
̶

○
○
○
̶
̶
̶
̶
̶

̶

○
̶
̶
̶
̶
̶

○

̶

○
̶
̶
̶

○
○
○

Down 
the 
blind

Loosen the
Lift Cord

To 
inward

Up the 
blind

Pull down the
Lift Cord

Stop 
the 
blind

To 
outward

Leather Taste Series

Metallic Terracotta

Wooden Interior Color

The synthetic leather Slats 
make your home upscale and 
luxurious. Make all the 
difference with the blind.

Stylish blinds with sharp 
atmosphere. Select from 
among the four options.

The warmth of the fabric Slats 
gives your home good taste 
and an aesthetic look.

Fabric Series

Aluminum Series

*For Cord Type details, please contact our local agent.
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Design Blind

Slat Color—Wooden: Wooden Series 

Drum Type/One-touch Closing Drum Type

❻ TM-1006 Deep Brown Bottom Rail 
TM-1006

❺TM-1005 Dark Brown Bottom Rail 
TM-1005

❹ TM-1004 Antique White Bottom Rail 
TM-1004

❸ TM-1003 Grayish Mocha Bottom Rail 
TM-1007

❷TM-1002 Shabby White Bottom Rail 
TM-1001

❶ TM-1001 Off White Bottom Rail 
TM-1001

12 TM-1012 Bitter Brown Bottom Rail 
TM-1012

10 TM-1010 Soft Brown Bottom Rail 
TM-1010

❼ TM-1007 Natural Bottom Rail 
TM-1007

❽ TM-1008 Cherry Bottom Rail 
TM-1008

11 TM-1011 Antique Brown Bottom Rail 
TM-1011

❾ TM-1009 Grayish Brown Bottom Rail 
TM-1009

Slat Width

35mm 50
Slat Width

mm
Your chosen Slat number's components colors are standard combination as following.

*Photos are cases for Ladder Tape Type. 
 When using the Ladder Cord Type, Ladder Cord of the same color as the Slat. 
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Ladder Tape Ladder Cord Bottom Rail / 
Valance (for Option)

Head Rail /
Head Cap Bracket Lift Tape 

(Lift Cord*)
Operation

CordSlat Number / Head Rail (Slat) 

Design Blind

Standard Components Color—Wooden: Wooden Series 

Ladder Tape Color

❶
❷
❸
❹
❺
❻
❼
❽
❾
10
11
12

*(    ): One-touch Closing Drum Type*Valance (Option) Color for 
 TM-1004 is monochromatic, 
 no available for a grain color.

TM-1001

TM-1002

TM-1003

TM-1004

TM-1005

TM-1006

TM-1007

TM-1008

TM-1009

TM-1010

TM-1011

TM-1012

Off White

Shabby White

Grayish Mocha

Antique White

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

Natural 

Cherry

Grayish Brown

Soft Brown

Antique Brown

Bitter Brown

White

White

Sand

Sand

Cocoa

Cocoa

Sand

Cocoa

Cocoa

Oak

Cocoa

Black

White

White

Beige

White

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

Beige

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

Soft Brown

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

White

White

Beige

White

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

Beige

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

Soft Brown

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

White (White)

White (White)

Beige (Beige)

White (White)

Dark Brown (Brown)

Deep Brown (Brown)

Beige (Beige)

Medium Brown (Brown)

Deep Brown (Brown)

Soft Brown (Brown)

Dark Brown (Brown)

Deep Brown (Black)

L-001

L-002

L-002

L-002

L-012

L-012

L-007

L-011

L-015

L-004

L-012

L-015

White

Smoke White

Smoke White

Smoke White

Cocoa

Cocoa

Butterscotch

Coffee Brown

Charcoal Brown

Dark Beige

Cocoa

Charcoal Brown

TM-1001

TM-1001

TM-1007

TM-1004

TM-1005

TM-1006

TM-1007

TM-1008

TM-1009

TM-1010

TM-1011

TM-1012

Off White

Off White

Natural 

Antique White

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

Natural

Cherry

Grayish Brown

Soft Brown

Antique Brown

Bitter Brown

Slats: 12 colors Ladder Tapes: 15 colors

L-001
White

L-014
Red Brown

L-002
Smoke White

L-015
Charcoal Brown

L-004
Dark Beige

L-016
Dark Gray

L-005
Sand Beige

L-017
Dark Blue

L-007
Butterscotch

L-008
Silver Gray

L-009
Rose

L-010
Leaf Green

L-011
Coffee Brown

L-012
Cocoa

L-013
Maroon
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Ladder Tape Ladder Cord Bottom Rail / 
Valance (for Option)

Head Rail /
Head Cap Bracket Lift Tape 

(Lift Cord*)
Operation

CordSlat Number / Head Rail (Slat) 

Design Blind

Slat Color—Wooden: Idea Series 

Drum Type / One-touch Closing Drum Type

Standard Components Color—Wooden: Idea Series 

Ladder Tape Color

Your chosen Slat number's components colors are standard combination as following.

❻ Bottom Rail 
TM-1620

❺ Bottom Rail 
TM-1620

❹ Bottom Rail 
TM-1620

❸ Bottom Rail 
TM-1620

❷ Bottom Rail 
TM-1620

❶ Bottom Rail 
TM-1620

❶
❷
❸
❹
❺
❻

*(    ): One-touch Closing Drum Type

TM-1601

TM-1602

TM-1603

TM-1604

TM-1605

TM-1606

Smoky White

Pale Orange

Vintage Blue

Mocha

Dark Ash

Chocolate

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

White (White)

White (White)

White (White)

White (White)

White (White)

White (White)

L-002

L-002

L-002

L-002

L-002

L-002

Smoke White

Smoke White

Smoke White

Smoke White

Smoke White

Smoke White

TM-1620

TM-1620

TM-1620

TM-1620

TM-1620

TM-1620

Wash Gray

Wash Gray

Wash Gray

Wash Gray

Wash Gray

Wash Gray

Slats: 6 colors Ladder Tapes: 15 colors

L-001
White

L-014
Red Brown

L-002
Smoke White

L-015
Charcoal Brown

L-004
Dark Beige

L-016
Dark Gray

L-005
Sand Beige

L-017
Dark Blue

L-007
Butterscotch

L-008
Silver Gray

L-009
Rose

L-010
Leaf Green

L-011
Coffee Brown

L-012
Cocoa

L-013
Maroon

*Photos are cases for Ladder Tape Type. 
 When using the Ladder Cord Type, Ladder Cord of the same color as the Slat. 

TM-1601 Smoky White

TM-1604 Mocha

TM-1602 Pale Orange

TM-1605 Dark Ash

TM-1603 Vintage Blue

TM-1606 Chocolate

50
Slat Width

mm
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Design Blind

 Slat: TM-1603 Vintage Blue

 Slat: TM-1604 Mocha / TM-1606 Chocolate
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Design Blind

Slat Color—Wooden: Wave Series 

Drum Type

Standard Components List—Wooden: Wave Series 

Your chosen Slat number's components colors are standard combination as following.

Slats: 12 colors

Ladder Cord Bottom Rail / Valance (for Option) Head Rail / Head Cap Bracket Lift Tape Operation CordSlat Number / Head Rail (Slat) 

❶
❷
❸
❹
❺
❻
❼
❽
❾
10
11
12

*Valance (Option) Color for 
 TM-1004 is monochromatic, 
 no available for a grain color.

TM-1001

TM-1002

TM-1003

TM-1004

TM-1005

TM-1006

TM-1007

TM-1008

TM-1009

TM-1010

TM-1011

TM-1012

Off White

Shabby White

Grayish Mocha

Antique White

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

Natural

Cherry

Grayish Brown

Soft Brown

Antique Brown

Bitter Brown

White

White

Sand

Sand

Cocoa

Cocoa

Sand

Cocoa

Cocoa

Oak

Cocoa

Black

White

White

Beige

White

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

Beige

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

Soft Brown

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

White

White

Beige

White

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

Beige

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

Soft Brown

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

White

White

Beige

White

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

Beige

Medium Brown

Deep Brown

Soft Brown

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

TM-1001

TM-1001

TM-1007

TM-1004

TM-1005

TM-1006

TM-1007

TM-1008

TM-1009

TM-1010

TM-1011

TM-1012

Off White

Off White

Natural

Antique White

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

Natural

Cherry

Grayish Brown

Soft Brown

Antique Brown

Bitter Brown

* Please check the sample book for the Wave Slats.

❾ TM-1009 Grayish Brown

❷ TM-1002 Shabby White❶ TM-1001 Off White

10 TM-1010 Soft Brown

❺ TM-1005 Dark Brown

11 TM-1011 Antique Brown

❽ TM-1008 Cherry❼ TM-1007 Natural

12 TM-1012 Bitter Brown

❸ TM-1003 Grayish Mocha

❻ TM-1006 Deep Brown❹ TM-1004 Antique White

Bottom Rail 
TM-1001

Bottom Rail 
TM-1001

Bottom Rail 
TM-1007

Bottom Rail 
TM-1004

Bottom Rail 
TM-1007

Bottom Rail 
TM-1010

Bottom Rail 
TM-1011

Bottom Rail 
TM-1012

Bottom Rail 
TM-1008

Bottom Rail 
TM-1009

Bottom Rail 
TM-1005

Bottom Rail 
TM-1006

50
Slat Width

mm
Maximum
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Design Blind

Selectable 2-type Slat

Slats fully closed Slats openRoom side: wave Window side: no wave (straight line)

style A  style B  

Cool and Stylish Design for Slats

Precautions 

①Depending on the product width, the dimension from the end of the 
slat to the ladder cord (lifting tape) may change. If installing products of 
different widths side-by-side, note that the wave shape at the end of the 
slat will differ.

570 mm (
10 mm

180 mm (7.1 110 mm
(4.3

Different wave shape

100–270 m
*Varies by product width

Window side

Room side

② The bottom blinds of the Wave Slat 
Wooden Blinds are apt to warp 
outward toward the window when 
raised.

(Ex.) When installing two Style B products side-by-side: product width 

③The top of the slat, head box, and bottom rail will not bend or wave 
    (straight line).

Window sideRoom side

See a video of the 
blinds in motion
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Design Blind

Slat Color—Wooden: FR/ WR Series 

Drum Type

Standard Components List—Wooden: FR/ WR Series 

Your chosen Slat number's components colors are standard combination as following.

Slats: 4 colors

Ladder Cord Bottom Rail Head Rail / Head Cap Bracket Lift Tape Operation CordSlat Number / Head Rail (Slat) 

❶
❷
❸
❹

TM-1401

TM-1402

TM-1403

TM-1404

Off White

Deep Brown

Natural

Dark Brown

White

Cocoa

Sand

Cocoa

White

Deep Brown

Beige

Dark Brown

White

Deep Brown

Beige

Dark Brown

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

White

Deep Brown

Beige

Dark Brown

TM-1401

TM-1402

TM-1403

TM-1404

Off White

Deep Brown

Natural

Dark Brown

 Slat: TM-1402 Deep Brown Slat: TM-1404 Dark Brown

❷ TM-1402 Deep Brown❶ TM-1401 Off White

❹ TM-1404 Dark Brown❸ TM-1403 Natural

50
Slat Width

mm
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Design Blind

 Slat: TM-1404 Dark Brown

 Slat: TM-1403 Natural
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Design Blind

Slat Color—Leather Taste Series

Drum Type 

Your chosen Slat number's components colors are standard combination as following.

❷ TM-012L White❶ TM-011L White ❹ TM-042L Beige❸ TM-041L Beige

❻ TM-023L Brown❺ TM-021L Brown ❽ TM-034L Black❼ TM-031L Black

❾ TM-051L Lizard White 10 TM-052L Lizard White 11 TM-061L Lizard Light Brown 12 TM-063L Lizard Light Brown

13 TM-071L Lizard Brown 14 TM-073L Lizard Brown

Slat Width

35mm
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Stitch Ladder Tape Head Rail (Slat) / Bottom Rail / 
Valance (for Option)

Head Rail /
Head Cap Bracket Lift Tape Operation

CordSlat Number / Color

Design Blind

Standard Components Color—Leather Taste Series 

Ladder Tape Color

❶
❷
❸
❹
❺
❻
❼
❽
❾
10
11
12
13
14

TM-011L

TM-012L

TM-041L

TM-042L

TM-021L

TM-023L

TM-031L

TM-034L

TM-051L

TM-052L

TM-061L

TM-063L

TM-071L

TM-073L

White

White

Beige

Beige

Brown

Brown

Black

Black

Lizard White

Lizard White

Lizard Light Brown

Lizard Light Brown

Lizard Brown

Lizard Brown

White

White

White

White

Deep Brown

Deep Brown

Deep Brown

Deep Brown

White

White

Dark Brown

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

Deep Brown

White

White

White

White

Deep Brown

Deep Brown

Deep Brown

Deep Brown

White

White

Dark Brown

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

Deep Brown

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

White

White

White

White

Deep Brown

Deep Brown

Deep Brown

Deep Brown

White

White

Dark Brown

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

Deep Brown

White

Gray

White

Gray

White

Brown

White

Black

White

Gray

White

Brown

White

Brown

 TM-1001  Off White

 TM-1001  Off White  

 TM-1004  Antique White

 TM-1004  Antique White

 TM-1006  Deep Brown 

 TM-1006  Deep Brown  

 TM-1006  Deep Brown 

 TM-1006  Deep Brown 

 TM-1001  Off White

 TM-1001  Off White

 TM-1011  Antique Brown  

 TM-1011  Antique Brown

 TM-1012  Bitter Brown 

 TM-1012 Bitter Brown

L-001

L-001

L-002

L-002

L-015

L-015

L-016

L-016

L-001

L-001

L-011

L-011

L-015

L-015

White

White

Smoke White

Smoke White

Charcoal Brown

Charcoal Brown

Dark Gray

Dark Gray

White　
White

Coffee Brown

Coffee Brown

Charcoal Brown

Charcoal Brown

Slats: 7 colors Ladder Tapes: 15 colors

L-001
White

L-014
Red Brown

L-002
Smoke White

L-015
Charcoal Brown

L-004
Dark Beige

L-016
Dark Gray

L-005
Sand Beige

L-017
Dark Blue

L-007
Butterscotch

L-008
Silver Gray

L-009
Rose

L-010
Leaf Green

L-011
Coffee Brown

L-012
Cocoa

L-013
Maroon
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❶ TM-210F Cream ❸ TM-230F Beige❷ TM-220F Light Beige

Design Blind

Slat Color—Fabric Series 

Drum Type

Standard Components Color—Fabric Series 

Ladder Tape Color

Your chosen Slat number's components colors are standard combination as following.

Slats: 3 colors Ladder Tapes: 15 colors

L-001
White

L-014
Red Brown

L-002
Smoke White

L-015
Charcoal Brown

L-004
Dark Beige

L-016
Dark Gray

L-005
Sand Beige

L-017
Dark Blue

L-007
Butterscotch

L-008
Silver Gray

L-009
Rose

L-010
Leaf Green

L-011
Coffee Brown

L-012
Cocoa

L-013
Maroon

Stitch Ladder Tape Head Rail (Slat) / Bottom Rail / 
Valance (for Option)

Head Rail /
Head Cap Bracket Lift Tape Operation

CordSlat Number / Color

❶
❷
❸

TM-210F

TM-220F

TM-230F

Cream

Light Beige

Beige

Beige

Soft Brown

Soft Brown

Beige

Soft Brown

Soft Brown

Silver

Silver

Silver

Beige

Soft Brown

Soft Brown

Clear

Clear

Clear

 TM-1007  Natural

 TM-1010  Soft Brown

 TM-1010  Soft Brown

L-007

L-005

L-004

Butterscotch

Sand Beige

Dark Beige　

Slat Width

35mm
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Design Blind

Slat: TM-220F Light Beige   Ladder Tape: L-005 Sand Beige  



18

Design Blind

Slat Color—Aluminum Series

Cord Type 

Terracotta Taste

❼ TM-415A Terracotta Beige ❽ TM-425A Terracotta Brown❻ TM-405A Terracotta White

Metallic Taste

❺ TM-375A Metallic Bordeaux❹ TM-365A Metallic Brown❷ TM-345A Champagne Gold ❸ TM-355A Metallic Gray❶ TM-904A Silver

Wooden Taste

17 TM-021A Scandinavian 18 TM-022A Dark Grain16 TM-020A White Grain

Interior Color

13 TM-610A Light Brown 15 TM-325A Green au Lait

11 TM-612A Ivory Yellow

12 TM-834A Ice Gray 14 TM-642A Light Beige

❾ TM-802A Pure White 10 TM-385A Yellow Green

Your chosen Slat number's components colors are standard combination as following.

*Photos are cases for Ladder Tape Type. 
 When using the Ladder Cord Type, Ladder Cord of the same color as the Slat. Slat Width

35mm
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Ladder Tape Ladder
Cord

Cord
Tassel

Head Rail, 
Tilting Bar,  
Bottom Rail

Tilting Drive, 
Tilting Support, 
Bottom Cover

Bracket Lift Cord Jointed Cord
Tilting CordSlat Number / Color

Design Blind

Standard Components Color—Aluminum Series 

Ladder Tape Color

Metallic Part Color

❶
❷
❸
❹
❺
❻
❼
❽
❾
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

TM-904A

TM-345A

TM-355A

TM-365A

TM-375A

TM-405A

TM-415A

TM-425A

TM-802A

TM-385A

TM-612A

TM-834A

TM-642A

TM-610A

TM-325A

TM-020A

TM-021A

TM-022A

Silver

Champagne Gold

Metallic Gray

Metallic Brown

Metallic Bordeaux

Terracotta White

Terracotta Beige

Terracotta Brown

Pure White

Yellow Green

Ivory Yellow

Ice Gray

Light Beige

Light Brown

Green au Lait

White Grain

Scandinavian

Dark Grain

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver Satin

Silver Satin

Silver Satin

Silver

Silver Satin

Silver Satin

Silver

Silver Satin

Silver

Silver Satin

Silver

Silver Satin

Silver

Gray

Beige

Gray

Brown

Brown

White

Beige

Brown

White

Beige

Beige

Gray

Beige

Beige

Beige

White

Beige

Brown

White

Dark

Dark

Dark

Dark

Light

Medium

Dark

White

Light

Medium

Dark

Light

Dark

Light

White

Light

Dark

White Wood

Dark Wood

Charcoal Wood

Charcoal Wood

Dark Wood

Light Wood

Medium Wood

Charcoal Wood

White Wood

Light Wood

Medium Wood

Charcoal Wood

Light Wood

Dark Wood

Light Wood

White Wood

Light Wood

Charcoal Wood

White

Sand

Dark Gray

Cocoa Brown

Cocoa Brown

White

Sand

Cocoa Brown

White

Sand

Sand

Dark Gray

Sand

Sand

Sand

White

Sand

Cocoa Brown

 L-008 Silver Gray

 L-005 Sand Beige

 L-016 Dark Gray

 L-005 Sand Beige

 L-013 Maroon

 L-002 Smoke White

 L-007 Butterscotch 

 L-005 Sand Beige

 L-001 White

 L-002 Smoke White

 L-007 Butterscotch

 L-008 Silver Gray

 L-005 Sand Beige

 L-005 Sand Beige

 L-010 Leaf Green

 L-001 White

 L-002 Smoke White

 L-015 Charcoal Brown

White Wood

Dark Wood

Charcoal Wood

Charcoal Wood

Dark Wood

Light Wood

Medium Wood

Charcoal Wood

White Wood

Light Wood

Medium Wood

Charcoal Wood

Light Wood

Dark Wood

Light Wood

White Wood

Light Wood

Charcoal Wood

White

Sand

Dark Gray

Sand

Cocoa

Sand

Oak

Cocoa

White

Sand

Oak

Dark Gray

Sand

Sand

Sand

White

Sand

Cocoa

Slats: 18 colors Ladder Tapes: 15 colors Head Rail, Tilting Bar, Bottom Rail: 5 colors Metallic Parts: 2 colors

L-001
White

L-014
Red Brown

L-002
Smoke White

L-015
Charcoal Brown

L-004
Dark Beige

L-016
Dark Gray

L-005
Sand Beige

L-017
Dark Blue

L-007
Butterscotch

L-008
Silver Gray

L-009
Rose

L-010
Leaf Green

L-011
Coffee Brown

L-012
Cocoa

L-013
Maroon

Silver SatinSilver



20

Wooden, Idea, Wave

FR/ WR

Aluminum

Slat

Double-sided Tape 15 mm

1

4

7

8

13

14

15
16

17 18 1920

31

21 22

23

24

25

26

30

2 3

4

5

6

89 10 1112 1315

16

27

28

29

*FR/ WR has no Valance option.

Bottom Rail width = Product width (W)

Product width (W)

Slat (on the Head Rail) width = Product width (W) – 30 mm (1.2

How multiplied by 
the Ladder Cord 
to the Ladder ClampFront side

Slat width = Product width (W)

25 mm

15 mm 15 mm 

60 mm

(Positioned equally based on the number of holders)

*For FR/ WR Slat: *For FR/ WR Slat: 

Section: Drum parts for winding

Design Blind

Drum Type—Ladder Cord 

Structure Drawing

Components and Materials

MaterialsComponentsNo.

Aluminum alloy

Molded resin

Molded resin

Molded resin, Stainless steel, 
Steel, Steel alloy

Molded resin

Aluminum 

Chemical fiber

Steel

Molded resin, Zinc die-casting, 
Stainless steel, Steel

Molded resin, Steel

Molded resin, Steel

Molded resin, Steel

Molded resin, Steel

Chemical fiber

Molded resin

Chemical fiber

Head Rail

Head Cap N

Gear Head Box Cover N

Gear Box

Cord Guide Roller

Rivet 1.2 × 13

Recoiling Drum with Stop

Recoiling Drum without Stop

Ladder Drum

Ladder Clump

Drum Cover

Ladder Cord

Tape Stop

MaterialsComponentsNo.

Molded resin

Molded resin

Molded resin

Steel

Steel

Steel

Basswood

Resin extrusion material

Aluminum alloy

Molded resin

Basswood

Non-woven textile fabrics, 
Acrylic adhesive 

Steel

Nickel silver

Stainless steel

Basswood

Acrylic resin

Molded resin

Bottom Tape Holder

Bottom Tape Stop N

Bottom Cover ABS

Bottom Weight

Bind + TS 3 × 10 Nickel

Bind + TS 3 × 10 Bronze

Slat Clip

Bottom Rail

Double-sided Tape 10 mm

Bracket

Ladder Cord Rivet

Shaft Stop

Cord Clip

Slat

Sticking
Slat



21

Select a blind without Valance in case 
fitting the blind inside the curtain box.

60 mm
(

60 mm
(

9 mm 9 mm10 mm

10 mm

45 mm

69 mm 69 mm

69 mm

7.5
 m

m

7.5
 m

m

70
.5

 m
m

70
.5

 m
m

45
 m

m

45
 m

m

125 mm (4.9  
or over

B
o

x 
h

e
ig

h
t 

=

Bracket hole position

49
 m

m
/1

.9
(3

0 
m

m
/1

.2

49
 m

m
/1

.9
(3

0 
m

m
/1

.2

3 
m

m
(.1

2

3 
m

m
(.1

2

16
 m

m
(.6

3

16
 m

m
(.6

3

51 mm
(2.0

51 mm
(2.0

35 mm
(1.4

35 mm
(1.4

35 mm
(1.4

43
 m

m
/1

.7
(3

0 
m

m
/1

.2

43
 m

m
/1

.7
(3

0 
m

m
/1

.2

54 mm/2.1
 (38.5 mm/1.5

54 mm/2.1
 (38.5 mm/1.5

Width (W) Height (H) Maximum (m2)

Idea

FR/ WR

Aluminum

Wave

350–2400 mm

550–1940 mm 480–2490 mm

530–2980 mm

480–3000 mm

6 m2

4 m2

6 m2

—

4 m2

Design Blind

Stack-up Guide

Allowable Size Bracket

Idea

FR/ WR

Wave

Aluminum

80 mm (3.2 )/1000 mm (39 ) + 80 mm (3.2 )

110 mm (4.3 )/1000 mm (39 ) + 80 mm (3.2 )

Product height (H) ×

Product height (H) ×

Product height (H) ×

Series

Series

Ladder Cord Type
350–1200 mm

1210–2400 mm

2

3

Product Width Number of Bracket

17 mm
(.67 )

18 mm
(.71 )

14.5 mm
(.57 )

45 mm
(1.8 )

15.5 mm
(.61 )

25 mm
(.98 )

56 mm (2.2 )

Product Weight

Product width

Product width

Product width

Product width

Product height

Product height

Product height

Product height

Idea
FR/ WR Aluminum WaveProduct Dimension

3.8 kg

7.2 kg

8.5 kg

9.8 kg

(8.4 lb)

(15.9 lb)

(18.7 lb)

(21.6 lb)

4.8 kg

9.2 kg

11.3 kg

13.1 kg

(10.6 Ib)

(20.3 Ib)

(24.9 Ib)

(28.9 Ib)

3.9 kg

7.3 kg

8.7 kg

10.0 kg

(8.6 Ib)

(16.1 Ib)

(19.2 Ib)

(22.1 Ib)

2.5 kg

4.6 kg

5.0 kg

5.6 kg

(5.5 Ib)

(10.1 Ib)

(11.0 Ib)

(12.4 Ib)

4.2 kg

7.8 kg

9.4 kg

10.9 kg

(9.3 Ib)

(17.2 Ib)

(20.7 Ib)

(24.0 Ib)
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Wooden, Idea

Leather

Fabric

Aluminum

Slat

Double-sided Tape 15 mm

Pith

Cover

Pith

Cover

Ladder Tape Hanger

Ladder Cord Rivet

Design Blind

Drum Type—Ladder Tape 

Structure Drawing

Components and Materials

MaterialsComponentsNo.

Aluminum alloy

Molded resin

Molded resin

Molded resin, Stainless steel, 
Steel, Steel alloy

Molded resin

Aluminum 

Chemical fiber

Steel

Molded resin, Zinc die-casting, 
Stainless steel, Steel

Molded resin, Steel

Molded resin, Steel

Molded resin, Steel

Stainless steel, Molded resin

Stainless steel

Polyester, Steel alloy

Nickel silver

Chemical fiber

Molded resin

Chemical fiber

Head Rail

Head Cap N

Gear Head Box Cover N

Gear Box

Cord Guide Roller

Rivet 1.2 × 13

Recoiling Drum with Stop

Recoiling Drum without Stop

Ladder Drum

Ladder Clump

Drum Cover

Ladder Tape

Bottom Tape Stop N

Lifting Tape  3.0 mm

MaterialsComponentsNo.

Molded resin

Molded resin

Molded resin

Steel

Steel

Steel

Basswood

Aluminum alloy

Polyester fabric, PVC

Aluminum alloy

Chemical fiber

Aluminum alloy

Molded resin

Basswood

Non-woven textile fabrics, 
Acrylic adhesive 

Steel

Stainless steel

Basswood

Acrylic resin

Molded resin

Bottom Tape Holder

Bottom Tape Stop N

Bottom Cover ABS

Bottom Weight

Bind + TS 3 × 10 Nickel

Bind + TS 3 × 10 Bronze

Slat Clip

Bottom Rail

Double-sided Tape 10 mm

Bracket

Shaft Stop

Cord Clip

Slat

Sticking 
Slat

Balance
Cord N

7

14

31

24

26

1 30

Bottom Rail width = Product width (W)

2 3

4810 11912 131628 31

Product width (W)

Slat (on the Head Rail) width = Product width (W) – 30 mm (1.2

48

27

29

13

25

5

6

17
16

Section: Drum parts for winding

18 19 2021 22 2327

17

25 mm

60 mm

15 mm 15 mm 

(Positioned equally based on the number of holders)

Slat width = Product width (W)

15
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Select a blind without Valance in case 
fitting the blind inside the curtain box.

P
ro

d
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B
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h
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h
t 

=
S

ta
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0

28 mm 

45 mm

69 mm

125 mm (4.9  
or over

60 mm
(

9 mm

69 mm

7.5
 m

m

70
.5

 m
m

45
 m

m
49

 m
m

/1
.9

(3
0 

m
m

/1
.2

3 
m

m
(.1

2

3 
m

m
(.1

2

16
 m

m
(.6

3

49
 m

m
/1

.9
(3

0 
m

m
/1

.2

16
 m

m
(.6

3

51 mm
(2.0

51 mm
(2.0

(Standard: without Valance)

Bracket hole position

P
ro

d
u

ct
 h

e
ig

h
t 

(H
)

(Option: with Valance)

35 mm
(1.4

35 mm
(1.4

35 mm
(1.4

54 mm/2.1
 (38.5 mm/1.5

54 mm/2.1
 (38.5 mm/1.5

43
 m

m
/1

.7
(3

0 
m

m
/1

.2

43
 m

m
/1

.7
(3

0 
m

m
/1

.2

10 mm

10 mm9 mm60 mm
(

69 mm

7.5
 m

m

70
.5

 m
m

45
 m

m

Idea

Leather Taste

Fabric

Aluminum

Width (W)

350–2400 mm

Height (H)

530–2980 mm

480–3000 mm

Maximum (m2)

6 m2

6 m2

5 m2

—

Design Blind

Allowable Size

Series

Product width

Product width

Product width

Product width

Product height

Product height

Product height

Product height

AluminumLeather Taste FabricProduct Dimension

3.8 kg

7.2 kg

8.5 kg

9.8 kg

(8.4 lb)

(15.9 lb)

(18.7 lb)

(21.6 lb)

3.9 kg

7.3 kg

8.7 kg

10.0 kg

(8.6 lb)

(16.1 lb)

(19.2 lb)

(22.1 lb)

2.5 kg

4.6 kg

5.0 kg

5.6 kg

(5.5 lb)

(10.1 lb)

(11.0 lb)

(12.4 lb)

3.6 kg

6.7 kg

7.9 kg

9.1 kg

(7.9 lb)

(14.8 lb)

(17.4 lb)

(20.0 lb)

3.1 kg

5.8 kg

6.6 kg

7.5 kg

(6.8 lb)

(12.8 lb)

(14.6 lb)

(16.5 lb)

Idea

Product Weight

Bracket

350–1200 mm

1210–2400 mm

2

3

Product Width Number of Bracket

17 mm
(.67 )

18 mm
(.71 )

14.5 mm
(.57 )

45 mm
(1.8 )

15.5 mm
(.61 )

25 mm
(.98 )

56 mm (2.2 )

Stack-up Guide

Idea

Leather Taste

Fabric

Aluminum

Product height (H) ×

Product height (H) ×

Product height (H) ×

Product height (H) ×

Series Ladder Tape Type
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Design Blind

One-touch Closing Drum Type—Ladder Cord

Structure Drawing

Components and Materials

MaterialsComponentsNo.

Aluminum alloy

Molded resin

Molded resin

Molded resin, Stainless steel

Molded resin, Stainless steel

Aluminum 

Molded resin

Chemical fiber

Steel

Steel

Molded resin, Zinc die-casting, 
Stainless steel, Steel

Molded resin, Zinc die-casting, 
Stainless steel, Steel

Molded resin, Zinc die-casting, 
Stainless steel, Steel

Molded resin, Stainless steel

Molded resin, Steel

Molded resin, Stainless steel, 
Natural rubber

Head Rail

Head Cap N

Gear Head Box Cover N

L Clutch Gear VR4.5 Right

L Clutch Gear VR4.5 Left

Rivet 1.2 × 13

Cord Guide Roller

Coiling Drum with Stop Right

Coiling Drum with Stop Left

Coiling Drum without Stop

Sub Coiling Drum

Ladder Clump

Speed Controller

MaterialsComponentsNo.

Molded resin, Stainless steel, 
Natural rubber

Stainless steel

Steel

Chemical fiber

Chemical fiber

Basswood

Basswood

Molded resin

Molded resin

Molded resin

Steel

Steel

Steel

Molded resin

Non-woven textile fabrics, 
Acrylic adhesive 

Basswood

Acrylic resin

Molded resin

Speed Controller for Heavy Duty

Shaft Stop

Bracket

Ladder Cord

Slat

Bottom Rail

Bottom Tape Holder

NC Cord Tassel Bush

Bottom Cover ABS

Bottom Weight

Slat Clip

Cord Clip

Slat

Double-sided Tape 15 mm
Sticking 

Slat

Bottom Rail width = Product width (W)

2 3

7

30

6

21

24 2325 2627 28 2931

8

22

33

1

4 5

10

11

9 20 32

151412 1316 1718 19

Slat width = Product width (W)

(Positioned equally based on the number of holders)

25 mm

Product width (W)

15 mm 15 mm 

60 mm

Slat (on the Head Rail) width = Product width (W) – 30 mm (1.2
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Select a blind without Valance in case 
fitting the blind inside the curtain box.
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69 mm

28 mm 

45 mm

69 mm

125 mm (4.9  
or over

10 mm

10 mm

51 mm
(2.0

51 mm
(2.0

9 mm60 mm
(
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70
.5

 m
m

45
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m
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 (38.5 mm/1.5

35 mm
(1.4

35 mm
(1.4

35 mm
(1.4

54 mm/2.1
 (38.5 mm/1.5
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16
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m
(.6
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Design Blind

Product Weight

Product width

Product width

Product width

Product width

Product height

Product height

Product height

Product height

Idea
Product Dimension

3.8 kg

8.5 kg

9.8 kg

(8.4 lb)

(15.9 lb)

3.9 kg

(19.2 lb)

(22.1 lb)

Width (W) Maximum (m2)

)

Idea

Wooden 35 mm (1.4 )

Height (H)

5 m2

Allowable Size

Series

Stack-up Guide

Idea
)

)

Product height (H) ×

Product height (H) ×

Series Ladder Cord Type

Bracket

2

3

Product Width Number of Bracket

17 mm
(.67 )

18 mm
(.71 )

14.5 mm
(.57 )

45 mm
(1.8 )

15.5 mm
(.61 )

25 mm
(.98 )

56 mm (2.2 )
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Design Blind

One-touch Closing Drum Type—Ladder Tape

Structure Drawing

Components and Materials

MaterialsComponentsNo.

Aluminum alloy

Molded resin

Molded resin

Molded resin, Stainless steel

Molded resin, Stainless steel

Aluminum 

Molded resin

Chemical fiber

Steel

Steel

Molded resin, Zinc die-casting, 
Stainless steel, Steel

Molded resin, Zinc die-casting, 
Stainless steel, Steel

Molded resin, Zinc die-casting, 
Stainless steel, Steel

Molded resin, Stainless steel

Molded resin, Steel

Molded resin, Stainless steel, 
Natural rubber

Molded resin, Stainless steel, 
Natural rubber

Head Rail

Head Cap N

Gear Head Box Cover N

L Clutch Gear VR4.5 Right

L Clutch Gear VR4.5 Left

Rivet 1.2 × 13

Cord Guide Roller

Coiling Drum with Stop Right

Coiling Drum with Stop Left

Coiling Drum without Stop

Sub Coiling Drum

Ladder Clump

Speed Controller

Speed Controller for Heavy Duty

MaterialsComponentsNo.

Stainless steel

Steel

Stainless steel

Polyester, Steel alloy

Nickel silver

Chemical fiber

Chemical fiber

Basswood

Basswood

Molded resin

Molded resin

Molded resin

Steel

Steel

Steel

Molded resin

Non-woven textile fabrics, 
Acrylic adhesive 

Basswood

Acrylic resin

Molded resin

Shaft Stop

Bracket

Ladder Tape

Slat

Bottom Rail

Bottom Tape Holder

NC Cord Tassel Bush

Bottom Cover ABS

Bottom Weight

Bind + TS 3 × 

Bind + TS 3 × 

Slat Clip

Cord Clip

Slat

Double-sided Tape 15 mm
Sticking 

Slat

1318 19

(Positioned equally based on the number of holders)

Product width (W)

15 mm 15 mm 

21

20

25 26 2728 29 3032

8

23

22

1109 33

2 3

511 151216 17

7

31

32

6

Bottom Rail width = Product width (W)

Slat (on the Head Rail) width = Product width (W) – 30 mm (1.2

Slat width = Product width (W)

25 mm

60 mm

Ladder Tape Hanger

Ladder Cord Rivet

Balance
Cord N
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Select a blind without Valance in case 
fitting the blind inside the curtain box.

Bracket hole position
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3
28 mm 

45 mm

69 mm

125 mm (4.9  
or over

10 mm

10 mm

Design Blind

Product Weight

Product width

Product width

Product width

Product width

Product height

Product height

Product height

Product height

Idea
Product Dimension

3.8 kg

7.2 kg

8.5 kg

9.8 kg

(8.4 lb)

(15.9 lb)

(18.7 lb)

(21.6 lb)

3.9 kg

7.3 kg

8.7 kg

(8.6 lb)

(16.1 lb)

(19.2 lb)

(22.1 lb)

Width (W) Maximum (m2)

)

Idea

Wooden 35 mm (1.4 )

Height (H)

5 m2

Allowable Size

Series

Stack-up Guide

Idea
)

)

Product height (H) ×

Product height (H) ×

Series Ladder Tape Type

Bracket

2

3

Product Width Number of Bracket

17 mm
(.67 )

18 mm
(.71 )

14.5 mm
(.57 )

45 mm
(1.8 )

15.5 mm
(.61 )

25 mm
(.98 )

56 mm (2.2 )
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Design Blind Parts

Head Cap N

Gear Head Box Cover N

Cord Guide Roller

Rivet 1.2 × 13

SUS Rivet 1.2 × 13

68050011

50170035

50170036

50170037

50170038

68050012

30008099

30008098

30008071

80009048

30008097

30008096

30008095

30008069

80009054

30008094

68970009

68970011

30008078

30008079

30008070

30008059

63270038

30008090

30008089

30008060

30008087

30008088

30008086

White

Beige

Soft Brown

Medium Brown

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

White

Beige

Soft Brown

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

White

Beige

Soft Brown

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

—

For FR/ WR

White

Beige

Soft Brown

Medium Brown

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

Right

Left

Product Name

One-touch Closing Drum TypeDrum Type

Ladder Cord Ladder TapeLadder Cord Ladder Tape

Idea 50

W
ooden 35

W
ooden 50

Idea 50

W
ooden 35

W
ooden 50

A
lum

inum

F
abric

Leather

Idea 50

W
ooden 35

W
ooden 50

A
lum

inum

F
R

/ W
R

W
ave

Idea 50

W
ooden 35

W
ooden 50

Product
Code

Gear Box

L Clutch Gear VR4.5

Design Blind
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Shaft 

Shaft 
Stainless

Shaft 

Recoiling Drum 
with Stop

Recoiling Drum 
without Stop

Coiling Drum 
with Stop

Coiling Drum with Stop

Coiling Drum 
without Stop

Sub 
Coiling Drum

Ladder 
Drum

Ladder Clump

Ladder Clump 
SUS 

Ladder Clump 
for One-touch Closing

58530001

60500005

53050004

53050005

04610041

66900473

66900475

66900484

66900474

66900476

30008080

30008081

80003421

80003422

30008082

80003423

30008083

80003425

66900477

66900478

66900479

66900482

30008084

FR/ WR

4000 mm

4000 mm

Right

Left

Right

Left

*For Cord Type parts, please contact our local agent.

Product Name

One-touch Closing Drum TypeDrum Type

Ladder Cord Ladder TapeLadder Cord Ladder Tape

Idea 50

W
ooden 35

W
ooden 50

Idea 50

W
ooden 35

W
ooden 50

A
lum

inum

F
abric

Leather

Idea 50

W
ooden 35

W
ooden 50

A
lum

inum

F
R

/ W
R

W
ave

Idea 50

W
ooden 35

W
ooden 50

Product
Code

Design Blind
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Product Name

One-touch Closing Drum TypeDrum Type

Ladder Cord Ladder TapeLadder Cord Ladder Tape

Idea 50

W
ooden 35

W
ooden 50

Idea 50

W
ooden 35

W
ooden 50

A
lum

inum

F
abric

Leather

Idea 50

W
ooden 35

W
ooden 50

A
lum

inum

F
R

/ W
R

W
ave

Idea 50

W
ooden 35

W
ooden 50

Product
Code

Design Blind

Drum Cover

Speed Controller

Speed Controller 
for Heavy Duty

Ladder Cord 
50 mm (2.0

Ladder Cord 

Tape Stop

Lifting Tape 3.0 mm

Bottom Tape Holder

66900480

80001223

30008085

66960022

66960019

66960021

66960020

66960122

66960113

66960116

66960115

66960114

66960119

66960127

30008074

52980035

52980024

52980029

52980034

52980039

52980043

52980042

60760113

66910036

66910038

66910041

66910042

66910039

66910040

30008092

30008091

66900232

66900235

66900237

66900236

White

Sand

Oak

Cocoa

Black

White

Sand

Oak

Cocoa

Dark Grey

Black

White

Beige

Pink

Green

Brown

Light Grey

Dark Grey

Black

White

Beige

Soft Brown

Medium Brown

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

White

Beige

Soft Brown

Medium Brown

Dark Brown

Deep Brown
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Product Name

One-touch Closing Drum TypeDrum Type

Ladder Cord Ladder TapeLadder Cord Ladder Tape

Idea 50

W
ooden 35

W
ooden 50

Idea 50

W
ooden 35

W
ooden 50

A
lum

inum

F
abric

Leather

Idea 50

W
ooden 35

W
ooden 50

A
lum

inum

F
R

/ W
R

W
ave

Idea 50

W
ooden 35

W
ooden 50

Product
Code

Design Blind

NC Cord Tassel Bush

Bottom Tape Stop N

Bottom Cover ABS

Bottom Weight

Bind + TS 3 × 10

SUS 
Bind + TS 3 × 10

Slat

Slat Clip

Slat Clip 
for Fioria

Bottom 
Rail

Bracket

Ladder Tape 
Hanger

30008076

66900469

30008101

30008100

66990017

66990018

66990019

66990020

80009089

30008062

30008058

63200056

63270039

63270040

*     

66900463

66900462

67670037

*     
*     
*     

*     

30008072

62360010

64350018
Ladder Cord 
Rivet

White

Beige

Soft Brown

Medium Brown

Dark Brown

Deep Brown

Grey

Nickel

Bronze

Nickel

Bronze

*For Cord Type parts, please contact our local agent.

*Please contact our local agent, for color lineup and product code.
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Design Blind

201602E

Product Name

One-touch Closing Drum TypeDrum Type

Ladder Cord Ladder TapeLadder Cord Ladder Tape

Idea 50

W
ooden 35

W
ooden 50

Idea 50

W
ooden 35

W
ooden 50

A
lum

inum

F
abric

Leather

Idea 50

W
ooden 35

W
ooden 50

A
lum

inum

F
R

/ W
R

W
ave

Idea 50

W
ooden 35

W
ooden 50

Product
Code

Shaft Stop

Ladder Tape  

Double-sided Tape

Cord Clip

52980051

52980052

30008075

66960099

66960100

66960101

66960102

66960103

66960117

66960104

66960105

66960106

66960107

66960108

66960109

66960110

66960118

66960126

54560003

62500022

80006752

White

Black

White

Smoke White

Dark Beige

Sand Beige

Butter Scotch

Silver Grey

Rose

Leaf Green

Coffee Brown

Cocoa

Maroon

Red Brown

Charcoal Brown

Dark Grey

Dark Blue

15 mm

10 mm

L-001

L-002

L-004

L-005

L-007

L-008

L-009

L-010

L-011

L-012 

L-013

L-014

L-015

L-016

L-017

*For Cord Type parts, please contact our local agent.


